Position

Swap Meet Supervisor

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Other Positions Held Community College District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Department

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

Total Wages

$41,692

$26,497

$17,118

$15,159

$14,176

$13,404

$12,843

$12,648

$12,572

$12,229

$12,017

$11,977

$11,805

$11,602

$10,842

$9,633

$9,489

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$8,292

$3,364

$608

$1,931

$184

$174

$167

$164

$163

$159

$156

$156

$1,502

$151

$141

$125

$1,190



Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

$8,828

$8,726

$8,692

$8,614

$8,533

$8,504

$8,500

$8,478

$8,446

$8,418

$8,335

$8,215

$8,094

$8,015

$7,981

$7,874

$7,843

$7,748

$115

$113

$113

$112

$111

$111

$111

$110

$1,078

$109

$108

$107

$105

$104

$104

$102

$102

$101



Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

GWC - GWC Enterprise

$7,563

$7,439

$7,200

$6,842

$6,385

$5,599

$5,234

$5,206

$4,235

$4,093

$3,792

$3,052

$3,013

$2,796

$2,745

$2,638

$2,210

$1,827

$964

$97

$94

$89

$83

$73

$68

$68

$55

$53

$49

$40

$39

$36

$36

$34

$29

$24



