Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Swap Meet Supervisor		Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$41,692	\$8,292
Hrly/Temp Clerical		Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$26,497	\$3,364
Hrly/Temp Clerical		Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$17,118	\$608
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$15,159	\$1,931
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$14,176	\$184
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$13,404	\$174
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$12,843	\$167
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$12,648	\$164
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$12,572	\$163
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$12,229	\$159
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$12,017	\$156
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$11,977	\$156
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$11,805	\$1,502
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$11,602	\$151
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$10,842	\$141
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$9,633	\$125
Hrly/Temp Clerical		Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$9,489	\$1,190

Hrly/Temp Service	Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$8,828	\$115
Hrly/Temp Service	Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$8,726	\$113
Hrly/Temp Service	Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$8,692	\$113
Hrly/Temp Service	Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$8,614	\$112
Hrly/Temp Service	Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$8,533	\$111
Hrly/Temp Service	Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$8,504	\$111
Hrly/Temp Service	Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$8,500	\$111
Hrly/Temp Service	Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$8,478	\$110
Hrly/Temp Service	Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$8,446	\$1,078
Hrly/Temp Service	Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$8,418	\$109
Hrly/Temp Service	Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$8,335	\$108
Hrly/Temp Service	Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$8,215	\$107
Hrly/Temp Clerical	Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$8,094	\$105
Hrly/Temp Service	Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$8,015	\$104
Hrly/Temp Service	Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$7,981	\$104
Hrly/Temp Service	Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$7,874	\$102
Hrly/Temp Service	Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$7,843	\$102
Hrly/Temp Service	Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$7,748	\$101

Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$7,563	\$964
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$7,439	\$97
Hrly/Temp Service	Hrly/Temp Clerical	Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$7,200	\$94
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$6,842	\$89
Hrly/Temp Clerical		Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$6,385	\$83
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$5,599	\$73
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$5,234	\$68
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$5,206	\$68
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$4,235	\$55
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$4,093	\$53
Hrly/Temp Clerical		Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$3,792	\$49
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$3,052	\$40
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$3,013	\$39
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$2,796	\$36
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$2,745	\$36
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$2,638	\$34
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$2,210	\$29
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	GWC - GWC Enterprise	\$1,827	\$24